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Mortgage Loan Originators 
 

Name MLO # Location Telephone Email 
Brittany Marie Coons 1503343 Golden Triangle 858-523-4688 Bcoons@torreypinesbank.com 
Diane Wunderlich-Sipe 698274 Kearny Mesa 858-233-2531 DSipe@TorreyPinesBank.com 
Donna Fay Jackson 809612 Symphony Towers 858-523-4632 DJackson@TorreyPinesBank.com 
Jacqueline Ann Campbell 1590256 La Mesa 619-233-2540 JCampbell@TorreyPinesBank.com 
Martha (Alejandra) De La 
Rosa 

679705 San Diego 619-233-2516 ADeLaRosa@TorreyPinesBank.com 

Mistie Dawn McDougall 698275 Carmel Valley 858-523-4641 MMcDougall@TorreyPinesBank.com 
Natalie Do 812937 Beverly Hills 310-623-8903 NDo@TorreyPinesBank.com 
Neil J Fritts 594937 La Mesa 619-233-2541 NFritts@TorreyPinesBank.com 
Russell Simpkin 1557423 Los Angeles 213-362-5270 RSimpkin@TorreyPinesBank.com 
Sandra N Ramo 1511616 Carlsbad 858-414-7798 sramo@torreypinesbank.com  
William Sean Hunt 1059866 Carmel Valley 858-259-5370 SHunt@TorreyPinesBank.com 
Tyler Austin Sporrer 1853037 Golden Triangle 858-792-4862 TSporrer@torreypinesbank.com 
Vince Darrin Kingsley 698278 Kearny Mesa 858-259-5303 VKingsley@TorreyPinesBank.com 

 


